Specifications

PART NUMBER
MODEL
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
OVERALL WIDTH
OVERALL HEIGHT
OVERALL DEPTH

MADE IN THE USA

240063

UDL-5S

1000 Ib

211b

29 5%

DI

WESCDO'

Industrial Products, LLC

INTEGRATED
m WAREHOUSE
SOLUTIONS®

Wesco Industrial Products, LLC.

1250 Welsh Rd

Morth Wales, PA 19454
Toll Free: 800-445-5681
Phone: 215-699-7031
Fax: 215-643-5703




